2012/2013 Council Expenditure over £500

Date
19/04/2012

17/05/2012
21/06/2012
21/06/2012
28/06/2012
19/07/2012
27/07/2012
23/08/2012
20/09/2012
20/09/2012
20/09/2012
18/10/2012
02/11/2012
02/11/2012

20/12/2012

Payee
Aon Limited

M Rashleigh

M Rashleigh

M Rashleigh

M Rashleigh
Martin Luck Group
Ltd

M Rashleigh

M Rashleigh

M Rashleigh

M Rashleigh
SLCC

Mawnan Memorial

Hall

Carwinion Playing
Field Trust

Junior Playing Field
Trust

M Rashleigh

Description
Insurance Premium

Weed Treatment

Grass Cutting - Mawnan open
spaces contract

SWCP 1st cut
First Payment for Graveyard Wall
Printing & Stationery

Second Payment for Graveyard
Wall

Third Payment for Graveyard Wall

Grass Cutting - Mawnan open
spaces contract

SWCP 2nd & 3rd cuts
National Conference Fee
Grant

Grant to the Carwinion Playing
Field Trust

Grant Grant to the Junior Playing
Field Trust

Grass Cutting - Mawnan open
spaces contract

e Note: salaries are exempt from this listing

Value
£707.58

£794.67
£990.00
£600.00
£4,080.00
£2,217.73
£4,080.00
£4,080.00
£990.00
£766.41
£564.00
£1,000.00
£4,712.44
£3,400.06

£990.00



