2012/2013 Council Expenditure over £500

Date 19/04/2012	Payee Aon Limited	Description Insurance Premium	Value £707.58
17/05/2012	M Rashleigh	Weed Treatment	£794.67
21/06/2012	M Rashleigh	Grass Cutting – Mawnan open spaces contract	£990.00
21/06/2012	M Rashleigh	SWCP 1st cut	£600.00
28/06/2012	M Rashleigh	First Payment for Graveyard Wall	£4,080.00
19/07/2012	Martin Luck Group Ltd	Printing & Stationery	£2,217.73
27/07/2012	M Rashleigh	Second Payment for Graveyard Wall	£4,080.00
23/08/2012	M Rashleigh	Third Payment for Graveyard Wall	£4,080.00
20/09/2012	M Rashleigh	Grass Cutting – Mawnan open spaces contract	£990.00
20/09/2012	M Rashleigh	SWCP 2nd & 3rd cuts	£766.41
20/09/2012	SLCC	National Conference Fee	£564.00
18/10/2012	Mawnan Memorial Hall	Grant	£1,000.00
02/11/2012	Carwinion Playing Field Trust	Grant to the Carwinion Playing Field Trust	£4,712.44
02/11/2012	Junior Playing Field Trust	Grant Grant to the Junior Playing Field Trust	£3,400.06
20/12/2012	M Rashleigh	Grass Cutting – Mawnan open spaces contract	£990.00